JAPAN EXCHANGE GROUP INC.

JAPAN EXCHANGE GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3183200009

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00
Price

3,906.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.23%(-9.00)

JP3183200009

8697

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

11,651 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,906.00 JPY (2,100)
3,915.00 JPY (400)
3,930.00 JPY
3,943.00 JPY
3,878.00 JPY
3,915.00 JPY
3,914.3111 JPY
1,178,000
46,110,585.00
2,091

493,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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WKN: 8697
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3183200009&ID_NOTATION=74869229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9055d1d33d88efa0f1f7a1f77e0d7896b1e17510a6a178fa243a92049beaf63&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0c0fcc8928b3a2fd&time=1720801942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48f737aecb508bb04e54e5b1ddee652fb4657463de3a78ab39870cdcde5f51b&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8601bcc82649f3990&time=1720801942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90fe2fae324d5c6a31cf9f98ff7d726c82fc2f17d197c996c0c408a2bd6d83bf&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22a0c3267953a0ffd&time=1720801942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c055e99cabfdcecf0a334c618afce88ba3933f2b5684f2969cc090cb1319c64&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9e0220d08f711ab4&time=1720801942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e15d415543f38fd2b424288c9668257351b63c39d105a9e68dc2dafc919f151c&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa8c11e016180752e&time=1720801942&tool=RSC

JAPAN EXCHANGE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
3,906.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.23%(-9.00)

ISIN JP3183200009
Symbol 8697
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,651 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,906.00 JPY (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,915.00 JPY (400)
Open 3,930.00 JPY
High 3,943.00 JPY
Low 3,878.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,915.00 JPY
VWAP 3,914.3111 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,178,000
Trading volume 46,110,585.00
Number of trades 2,091
Last size 493,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +23.57% +67.14% +60.87%
Perf (abs.) +745.00 +1,569.00 +1,478.00
Beta 1.04 0.91 0.88
Volatility 29.80 26.99 26.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 22.80 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,906.00 JPY

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 22.20 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:16 22.60 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 21.80 EUR

3,954.00 JPY
3,780.30 JPY
3,862.72 JPY
3,261.01 JPY

—_ o~~~

(
4,344.00 JPY (2024/03/27
(

2,305.00 JPY (2023/07/12

1,252,580
1,494,287
1,768,688
1,768,660
4,344.00 JPY (2024/03/27
2,901.00 JPY (2024/01/04

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
46.11 2,091
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74869229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302771203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423425

JAPAN EXCHANGE GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

17:15 22.00 EUR

19:48 24.65 USD

16:00 22.00 EUR

16:30 22.60 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76953038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76942878

JAPAN EXCHANGE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OSAKA SECURITIES EXCHANGE CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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